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Boat Rigging & Marine Electronics

How to rig a Boat for Great Lakes Fishing

Sonar Interpretation - Understanding how Sonar
works and what you are seeing

How to rig a Boat for Great Lakes Trolling
Using Sonar & GPS to catch more fish

Advanced GPS - from waypoints to custom
mapping

The Technology for Depth, Temperature & Speed
every Angler needs on their boat to be consistently
Successful

Marine Electronics Installation Q&A with a Pro

How to rig a Boat for Great Lakes Trolling

Using Sonar & GPS to catch more fish

How to rig a Boat for Great Lakes Fishing

Side & DownScan - understanding what is on your
screen
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Time

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

6:00 PM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

Instructor

Ken Jarrett & Paul
Greiner

Lance Valentine
Jerry Snyder

Mark McQuown

Lance Valentine

Mark Romanack
Jeff Bognar

Jerry Snyder
Mark McQuown
Ken Jarrett & Paul

Greiner

Lance Valentine



